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Strawberry
Eden_  i2pm-1ipm

“Sip into something sweet with our seasonal strawberry
drink collection. Whether you crave the coffee-strawberry
trend or a refreshing cocktail or mocktail, this is your
perfect pink escape.”

Berry Fairy 299

Gin beefeater, pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice,
lime juice, strawberry purée

Beefeater &/B. ARBERT BT . BT . EERR

Berry Cloud () 199

Pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice, espresso,
lime juice, strawberry purée, grenadine
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Blooming Berry (&) 199
Olong tea, strawberry purée, hazelnut syrup,
fresh strawberry, lime juice
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Alcohol Free
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l Aperol Spritz 299
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Sapa 75 | BEAT7S 329 Kumquat Soda Cocktail 329
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Viola MY Lady | %%,ﬁé }\ 399 MREBE EGTH. & T ER. ATK
DA S, T LT, Pink Sapphire ® 259
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Sapa Martini | BEASFEIE 329
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(=]>] FHE= S v
P AL 2 7 T
Baron de Bois Fleury, Bordeaux 270
Cabernet Sauvignon, France
(=12 FHES SEe
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Yalumba ‘Y Serries’ 270
Viognier
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Heineken Draught 150 Beer Viet 130
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Alcohol Free
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Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero 100 Soda water 100
Sprite 100 Tonic 100

R

Apple | 58 % 140 Watermelon | 5 J[\ 140
Orange | 15 - 140 Mango | %4t 140
Pineapple | 7k 2 140 Passion fruit | B & % 140

ML 7

r:l M W Locally Brewed Draught Beer International Bottled Beer Vietnam Craft Beer

“{ﬁ: n: | Heineken | Lager 150  Corona Extra | Pale Lager 170  East West Pilsner 180

B IS Locally Brewed Bottled Beer  Tiger | Pale Lager 140 East West Rose 180

TR e Bia Viet | Lager 130 Dalat Cider Apple 160
Saigon | Lager 130

Wi SR 7K

Evian 33cl/75cl 150,220
RAIK
Sanpellegrino 25¢l/75cl 150,220
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Single espresso | Ay IR 4@ MNHE 185  Macchiato | 357y 4% i HE 135

Espresso | 2 7% 4 Wk 155 Americano | 52 0 HE 135
Latte | 4 4% 150 Cold Brew | & A<} 145
Capuccino | + Aot 150

Decaffeinated Coffee | 48 Witk BA] i ik 130
Traditional Vietnamese Drip Coffee | {8 4% ik B4 7 78 Wi HE 130
Vietnamese Salted Cream Coffee | i p J5 5 1t v HE 170
Honey Yuzu Cold Brew Coffee | #5§ % il - 14 25 i 170
Vietnamese Coffee Milk Foam | i % Wi HE 5 7 170
Coco de Cafe | #5371 mnHE 140
Premium Hot Chocolate | /175 1 ) 219
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Coconut Matcha Latte | #3275 & &% 199
HRF-7K  FERF-HE 42 . R B A4
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Raspberry Orange Hibicus | 7 %0 1~ 7 F5 A B 4L A% 170
EMEBRF B ARERERIER

Mango Oolong Milk Tea | ™53 B REW 5% 170
EMTEREERE. SRR E
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TIMESHIFTER®

Mango Pineapple Green Tea | 1" 5 jk 2 4% A% 170
EMTEREREE T ER
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Epicurean SaoZy

Ceylon | %F;E]%

SEAPZAR, RKEER, OBBRH #EMEB. DR EHNSE

Earl Grey Grade 1 | —RAAE S
—TEBRFHANITERESNLR

Lotus Tea Quality Premium | %’E Eﬁ?ﬁ;
ERACSHEREREANERZ —, XN LERFEREHE
WEREREILE, EEHEM

Peach Tea | HIS?%’*:

PHRHENEANESNIRAXNEREAETESEE, DKES

Ginger Tea | %%?
—MRAEREMMNERRE, HEAEFHRFANES

Passion Oolong Tea | E%‘?%,% %‘E%
—MAMBERNS LR, & H KXW KRIEK

White Oolong Tea | E| ,% ﬁg?—k’:
BECHHE, ORKXFH

Premium Thai Nguyen | (=X NP
BEEARNKERS, EXFESE

Green Tea Old Garden | ﬁlﬁl?i%
BEREBMIMAREAENRM, REKFREKENLGEZR
Premium Jasmine Tea | %?ﬁ%%ﬁ%,ﬂx\
AXBR, KFAEEIDADLE
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Yellow Chamomile | ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%;}:
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Peppermint | ﬁﬂm@ﬁ%
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Rose Buds | ﬁfﬁ%%

EEBA, REKHAR

Hibiscus Tea | 7[(@?{2%?

—MEREIONER, BEEAhehE. EEDEMMBEBXFFREZL
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Lord Lam Dong Ancient Tradition | %lﬁjﬁ%
BIEREME SR RRN, BB RS XK

Madame Vietnam | @%jﬁ }\%
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Snow Tea | EEE{%

RIS, REEKEBBILEAIE. ESEB300ZEHEHWLFRN,
REEM,IMEHNINEAL, BErEe, ELENUAS

Royal Lotus Tea | %%{E%%
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180

180

180
180
250
250

280

425

]
10

TIMESHIFTER’



Rum.

Bacardi Blanca
Kraken Black Spice
Bacardi Oro
Zacapa 23yrs
Havana Club 7yrs
Sampan Rhum 43%

Sampan Rhum
OverProof 54%

Tequila.

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Jose Cuervo Gold
1800 Reposado
1800 Silver

1800 Anejo
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220
230
230
420
250
220
220

410
450
220
350
330
400

2 500
2 800
2 700
5 700
3 300
2 700
2 700

6 200
6 800
2 600
4 800
4 500
5400

Aperitif.

Aperol
Campari
Vermouth Dry

Vermouth Rosso
Gin.

Beefeater

Monkey 47

Lady Trieu

No.3 London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No.10

Vodka.

Absolut
Ciroc
Grey Goose

Belvedere

220
220
220
220

220
520
270
310
220
270

210
300
280
260

2 600
3 500
2 700
2700

2500
5400
3 300
4 400
2500
4 400

2 500
3900
4 200
3 800

Digestif.

Cointreau

Baileys

Cognac

Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell X.O

Other Whiskey.

Bushmills Blackbush
Bushmills 12yrs

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Wild Turkey 81

220
220

380
810
810
920

250
350
250
220
250

2 600
2 600

4 900
10 800
10 300
13 500

3 300
4 500
3 300
2 500
3 300



Single Malt Whisky.

The Macallan 12yrs

The Macallan 15yrs

The Macallan 18yrs

The Macallan Rare Cask
Singleton 12yrs
Singleton 15yrs
Glenlivet 12yrs
Glenlivet 15yrs
Glenlivet 18yrs
Glenlivet 21yrs
Glenlivet 25yrs
Glenmorangie 18yrs
Glenmorangie Signet
Lagavulin 16yrs

The Highland Park 12yrs
Oban 14

400
360

270
380
350

450

700
910
560
360
360
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5 500
13 000
19 500
26 000
3 300
5400
4 600
6 300
8 650
24 500
35 000
9 100
11 400
8200
5 000
4 900

Blended Whisky.

Ballantine’s 10yrs
Ballantine’s 21yrs

Chivas 12yrs

Chivas 18yrs

Chivas 21yrs

Chivas 25yrs

Dewar’s 12yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
The John Walker

220

220
330
560

280
220
310
760

2 500
7 600
2 500
4 600
7 600
18 500
3 700
2500
4 400
10 300
150 000
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Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore | Brut Italy
Champagne Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier France
Champagne Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier France

A B 1

Chateau de Montgueret Coteaux du Layon | Chenin Blanc France

BB %

Chateau Cavalier, Cuvee Marafiance Rose, Cotes de Prdiemae | Grenache, 300ah, Cinsaullt500

660
660
800

360

3 300
3 300
3 800

1 800
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Claude Val Blanc, Languedoc | Grenache , Sauvignon Blanc , Vermentino
Famille Bouey Les Parcelles No 9, Bordeaux| Sauvignon Blanc
d’Arenberg, The Stump Jump, McLaren Vale | Riesling

Allegrini Corte Giara | Pinot Grigio

Miguel Torres Reserva, Limari Valley | Chardonnay

Muga White, Rioja| Grenache Blanc

Greywacke Marlborough | Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Antinori Bianco | Trebbiano

Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne | Chardonnay

AR KR

Chantecaille, Bordeaux | Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Ramon Bilbao Crianza, Rioja | Tempranillo

M. Chapoutier “Belleruche” Cotes du Rhone | Grenache, Syrah
Banfi Col di Sasso | Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodega Norton Reserva | Malbec

Chateau Begadan, Medoc Bordeaux| Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Vasse Felix Filius, Margaret River | Cabernet Sauvignon

Bogle Old Vine, California| Zinfandel

Louis Jadot, Bourgogne Cote d’Or | Pinot Noir

Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne | Pinot Noir

Penfolds, Bin 389, South Eastern Australia | Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz
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France
France
Australia
Italy
Chile
Spain

New Zealand

Italy

France

France
Spain
France
Italia
Argentina
France
Australia
USA
France
France

Australia

220
260
280
290
300
300
330
320
620

220
280
300
300
360
360
360
440
480
620
1 060

1 100
1300
1400
1450
1500
1 500
1 650
1 600
2 800

1 100
1400
1 500
1500
1 800
1 800
1 800
2200
2400
2 800
5300
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Blossom Eden | 2% {F 7 15
Gin, premium tonic, chrysanthemum and elderflower perfume

BB REUD K B SEBAREEHR

Passion Elixir | 7 75 82 /K
Housewine, seasonal fresh chopped fruit, thyme and spiced, passion juice

BB NHARY. BEE SR BERT

Tropical Dream | A% & 2

Vodka, basil leaves, pineapple and apple juice, apple vinegar, matcha, honey
REFIN M CEE T ERTFRE AR EBE

Hive Emerald | 15 535 %

Rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

B SRR ROE RS T BT R

Bee’s Knees Cocktail | 1% 7 JI& 25 217
Gin, lemon juice, passion juice, honey syrup, jasmine tea, St-Germain

EMTET BERTBERER RATER XEE

Hive Cooler | 5 Hifi: 4% (&)
Watermelon, cucumber, mix citrus and elderflower tonic

AL BN CESRBENES RIEZ 1K

Cranberry Lychee | & #i%5 751 @
Cranberry juice, apple juice, orange juice, lychee juice, grenadine

EuET FRA BT BT At
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320
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Alcohol Free
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Lady Trieu Sapa Citrus Tea Gin 350
—MESEREEE, TEE SARNELES, BEEAINNHES SRR
WFEERILGE, < AEHE

PRI T AN S5 IR 7 10K

Lady Trieu Contemporary Vietnam Gin 350
MM EEFBILady TrieufBiiR B R B RRM E OBRST K
BT CEEM T IRNH FIK

Lady Trieu Mekong Delta Gin 350
BHRERRLS BERECE TR ENREERE, SN FAAMBIRKRFIEE
R, FHN AR E — IR IR XIE

Rt AEEEMZS IR 2 77K

Lady Trieu Dalat Flowerbomb Gin 350
AT HFHAMSS TR, HEERSHRFIEENREST T2 mR
BB S B REE N, BEEEREMERIVELSTS, RIMIERZ TS . BB
EMRNSEPREE—HITEENES

BiTERMZT A7 717K

Lady Trieu Hoian Spice Road Gin 350
NEEERNEZESRNOEPEEERNAE, BEXREAENTE,
wwa INEITHBTFESSHARENENG S RREE
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Dry Martini | T2 )E 329
Gin, vermouth, olives

BH RE B

Margarita | 355 & FF 329
Tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice, salt

R EZEERA O Tt B

Moscow Mule | & 1 f} > B2 329
Vodka, ginger beer, lime, bitter
REFIN ZE+E BT =5

Newyork sour | 4] #J i 399
Bourbon whiskey, lime juice, sugar, red wine, egg white

RERLZ FTT EOREE £E8

Negroni | JE#% £ JE 329
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

B BB HEER
French 75 | #5175 329

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, sparkling wine

B NTET ERGEEE

Singapore Sling | 1 h3 b & 329
Gin, cherry liqueur, orange liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup
B BB ECEE . BTt AidiER

Old Fashioned | ;1L £ /2§ 329

Whiskey, sugar, bitter
o N

Mojito | FL75 FE 329
White rum, lemon juice, mint, sugar syrup, soda water

B ERIIE. AT B RS AT
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Strawberry
Eden__i2pm-1ipm

“Sip into something sweet with our seasonal strawberry
drink collection. Whether you crave the coffee-strawberry
trend or a refreshing cocktail or mocktail, this is your
perfect pink escape.”

Berry Fairy 299

Gin beefeater, pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice,
lime juice, strawberry purée

E=T4—R2— 22 B I0&T7YyINIa—I ALY Ta—X,
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Berry Cloud @& 199

Pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice, espresso,
lime juice, strawberry purée, grenadine

HoO&T7YINIa—R ALY TPa—R ITRTLYY,
SALYa—X ArOR)—=Fa—-L. . JLFF>>OvS

Blooming Berry ® 199
Olong tea, strawberry purée, hazelnut syrup,
fresh strawberry, lime juice
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Alcohol Free



