



Strawberry Eden 12PM - 11PM

“Sip into something sweet with our seasonal strawberry drink collection. Whether you crave the coffee-strawberry trend or a refreshing cocktail or mocktail, this is your perfect pink escape.”

Berry Fairy

299

Gin beefeater, pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice, lime juice, strawberry purée

Beefeater 金酒、石榴苹果汁、橙汁、青柠汁、草莓果泥

Berry Cloud

199

Pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice, espresso, lime juice, strawberry purée, grenadine

石榴苹果汁、橙汁、浓缩咖啡、青柠汁、草莓果泥、红石榴糖浆

Blooming Berry

199

Olong tea, strawberry purée, hazelnut syrup, fresh strawberry, lime juice

乌龙茶、草莓果泥、榛子糖浆、新鲜草莓、青柠汁



Alcohol Free



所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000), 另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

雞尾酒和無酒精雞尾酒



米兰, 赋予“开胃酒时光”世界魅力的城市。

Aperol, 自1919年以来作为意式开胃酒的代表, 以清爽宜人的风味, 成就了无数温馨相聚的时刻。它象征着欢乐, 适合每一次举杯, 也点亮生活的每一刻。

开胃酒在这里恭候您的光临: 步入这个迷人的世界, 让Aperol Spritz带您沉醉。

Aperol Spritz

299

Aperol、意大利起泡酒、苏打水

Sapa 75 | 薩帕75 329

萨帕金酒、新鲜柠檬汁、糖浆、起泡酒

Viola My Lady | 紫黛佳人 329

现代金酒、紫罗兰甜酒、
马拉斯奇诺樱桃利口酒、青柠汁、糖浆、汤
力水、苏打水

Sapa Martini | 薩帕馬提尼 329

萨帕金酒、干味美思、柠檬皮

Kumquat Soda Cocktail 329

金桔蘇打雞尾酒

现代金酒、薄荷叶、金桔汁、糖浆、苏打水

Pink Sapphire 259

粉紅藍寶石

菠萝汁、椰子糖浆、蔓越莓汁



單杯紅葡萄酒

Baron de Bois Fleury, Bordeaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, France

270

單杯白葡萄酒

Yalumba 'Y Serries'
Viognier

270

啤酒

Heineken Draught 150

Beer Viet

130

不可与其他餐饮折扣同时使用



飲料



軟飲料

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero	100	Soda water	100
Sprite	100	Tonic	100

果汁

Apple 蘋果	140	Watermelon 西瓜	140
Orange 橙子	140	Mango 芒果	140
Pineapple 菠蘿	140	Passion fruit 百香果	140

啤酒

Locally Brewed Draught Beer	International Bottled Beer	Vietnam Craft Beer
Heineken Lager	150	Corona Extra Pale Lager
Tiger Pale Lager	140	East West Pilsner
Bia Viet Lager	130	East West Rose
Saigon Lager	130	Dalat Cider Apple

礦泉水

無氣泡		
Evian	33cl/75cl	150/220
氣泡水		
Sanpellegrino	25cl/75cl	150/220

所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000), 另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

招牌咖啡茶飲



咖啡

Single espresso 單份濃縮咖啡	135	Macchiato 瑪奇朵咖啡	135
Espresso 意式濃縮咖啡	155	Americano 美式咖啡	135
Latte 拿鐵	150	Cold Brew 冷萃咖啡	145
Capuccino 卡布奇諾	150		
Decaffeinated Coffee 無咖啡因咖啡	130		
Traditional Vietnamese Drip Coffee 傳統越南滴濾咖啡	130		
Vietnamese Salted Cream Coffee 越南咸奶油咖啡	170		
Honey Yuzu Cold Brew Coffee 蜂蜜柚子冷萃咖啡	170		
Vietnamese Coffee Milk Foam 越南咖啡奶泡	170		
Coco de Café 椰汁咖啡	140		
Premium Hot Chocolate 热巧克力	219		

提升您的咖啡體驗

高級冷萃咖啡

240

精选源自越南大叻和多乐高地的咖啡豆，这些咖啡豆生长在雨林保护区，具有独特品质，经烘焙与混合，散发出怡人的香甜气息。中深度烘培，口感醇厚，酸度较低，带有淡淡的木质香气，余韵中萦绕着肉桂的辛香。

茶

Coconut Matcha Latte 椰子抹茶拿鐵	199
椰子水、椰子糖漿、抹茶椰子奶油	
Raspberry Orange Hibicus 覆盆子香橙木槿花茶	170
莫林覆盆子、橙汁、木槿花茶、糖漿	
Mango Oolong Milk Tea 芒果烏龍奶茶	170
莫林芒果混合果酱、乌龙茶、奶泡	
Mango Pineapple Green Tea 芒果菠蘿綠茶	170
莫林芒果、绿茶、菠萝汁、糖漿	

所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000)，另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

Epicurean Sao茶

Ceylon | 锡蘭茶

经典锡兰红茶，大胆轻快，口感饱满，带有柑橘、巧克力或香料的气息

Earl Grey Grade 1 | 一级伯爵茶

一种带佛手柑和柠檬香气的红茶

Lotus Tea Quality Premium | 優質蓮花茶

莲花茶是越南历史最悠久的茶饮之一，这款上等绿茶遵循古老的传统制茶工艺，莲香馥郁

Peach Tea | 桃子茶

明亮甜美的夏日桃香与优质红茶的馥郁茶香相得益彰，回味无穷

Ginger Tea | 姜茶

一种采用姜根制成的草本茶，散发出辛辣诱人的香气

Passion Oolong Tea | 百香果烏龍茶

一种添加百香果的乌龙茶，带有淡淡的水果味

White Oolong Tea | 白烏龍茶

轻盈、甘甜、顺滑，口感平衡

Premium Thai Nguyen | 高端太原茶

草本风味浓郁，着芬芳花香

Green Tea Old Garden | 古園綠茶

精选源自河江优质茶园的茶叶，品味惊艳味蕾的纯正绿茶

Premium Jasmine Tea | 高端茉莉花茶

口感清爽，茉莉花香沁人心脾

所有价格均使用越南盾(,000)，另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

160

Yellow Chamomile | 黃色洋甘菊茶

一种天然花茶，口感清新，带有洋甘菊的清香味道

160

Peppermint | 胡椒薄荷茶

人们在公元前1000年的埃及金字塔中发现了干胡椒薄荷叶。

胡椒薄荷是绿薄荷和水薄荷的天然杂交品种，胡椒薄荷的薄荷醇含量更高

160

Rose Buds | 玫瑰花茶

花香怡人，余味明快

160

Hibiscus Tea | 木槿花茶

一种酸甜可口的花茶，具有预防高血压、降低血压和血糖水平等健康益处

160

Lord Lam Dong Ancient Tradition | 林同古茶

精选源自林同高地的优质茶叶，具有独特风味

160

Madame Vietnam | 越南夫人茶

茶叶新鮮明亮，带有植物的清香和明媚的香甜气息

180

Snow Tea | 雪茶

风味独特，源自生长在越南北部河江省、距今已有300多年历史的山茶树。

茶芽卷曲，外观呈均匀的圆形，且为白色，看上去犹如白雪

180

Royal Lotus Tea | 皇家蓮花茶

裹于莲花苞中的上等绿茶，莲香馥郁，以精湛的制茶工艺制成，曾被誉为“国王贡茶”

180



烈酒

Rum.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Bacardi Blanca	220	2 500
Kraken Black Spice	230	2 800
Bacardi Oro	230	2 700
Zacapa 23yrs	420	5 700
Havana Club 7yrs	250	3 300
Sampan Rhum 43%	220	2 700
Sampan Rhum OverProof 54%	220	2 700

Tequila.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Patrón Reposado	410	6 200
Patrón Añejo	450	6 800
Jose Cuervo Gold	220	2 600
1800 Reposado	350	4 800
1800 Silver	330	4 500
1800 Añejo	400	5 400

Aperitif.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Aperol	220	2 600
Campari	220	3 500
Vermouth Dry	220	2 700
Vermouth Rosso	220	2 700

Gin.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Beefeater	220	2 500
Monkey 47	520	5 400
Lady Trieu	270	3 300
No.3 London Dry	310	4 400

Vodka.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Absolut	210	2 500
Ciroc	300	3 900
Grey Goose	280	4 200
Belvedere	260	3 800

Digestif.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Cointreau	220	2 600
Baileys	220	2 600

Cognac

	酒杯	酒瓶
Hennessy V.S.O.P	380	4 900
Hennessy X.O	810	10 800
Martell Cordon Bleu	810	10 300
Martell X.O	920	13 500

Other Whiskey.

	酒杯	酒瓶
Bushmills Blackbush	250	3 300
Bushmills 12yrs	350	4 500
Jack Daniel's	250	3 300
Jameson	220	2 500
Wild Turkey 81	250	3 300

Single Malt Whisky.

	■	■
The Macallan 12yrs	400	5 500
The Macallan 15yrs	860	13 000
The Macallan 18yrs	-	19 500
The Macallan Rare Cask	-	26 000
Singleton 12yrs	270	3 300
Singleton 15yrs	380	5 400
Glenlivet 12yrs	350	4 600
Glenlivet 15yrs	450	6 300
Glenlivet 18yrs	-	8 650
Glenlivet 21yrs	-	24 500
Glenlivet 25yrs	-	35 000
Glenmorangie 18yrs	700	9 100
Glenmorangie Signet	910	11 400
Lagavulin 16yrs	560	8 200
The Highland Park 12yrs	360	5 000
Oban 14	360	4 900

Blended Whisky.

	■	■
Ballantine's 10yrs	220	2 500
Ballantine's 21yrs	-	7 600
Chivas 12yrs	220	2 500
Chivas 18yrs	330	4 600
Chivas 21yrs	560	7 600
Chivas 25yrs	-	18 500
Dewar's 12yrs	280	3 700
Johnnie Walker Black Label	220	2 500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	310	4 400
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	760	10 300
The John Walker		150 000

起泡酒、甜品酒和玫瑰葡萄酒

香檳/起泡酒

			1	1
Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut			Italy	660 3 300
Champagne Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier			France	660 3 300
Champagne Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier			France	800 3 800

甜點酒

Château de Montqueret Côteaux du Layon Chenin Blanc	France	360	1 800
-------------------------------------------------------	--------	-----	-------

玫瑰葡萄酒

Chateau Cavalier, Cuvee Marafiance Rose, Cotes de Provence Grenache, 300ah, Cinsault	France	500
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------	-----



所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000), 另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

白葡萄酒 & 红葡萄酒

白葡萄酒.

		1	2
Claude Val Blanc, Languedoc <i>Grenache, Sauvignon Blanc, Vermentino</i>	France	220	1 100
Famille Bouey Les Parcelles No 9, Bordeaux <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i>	France	260	1 300
d'Arenberg, The Stump Jump, McLaren Vale <i>Riesling</i>	Australia	280	1 400
Allegrini Corte Giara <i>Pinot Grigio</i>	Italy	290	1 450
Miguel Torres Reserva, Limari Valley <i>Chardonnay</i>	Chile	300	1 500
Muga White, Rioja <i>Grenache Blanc</i>	Spain	300	1 500
Greywacke Marlborough <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i>	New Zealand	330	1 650
Villa Antinori Bianco <i>Trebbiano</i>	Italy	320	1 600
Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne <i>Chardonnay</i>	France	620	2 800

红葡萄酒

		1	2
Chantecaille, Bordeaux <i>Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	France	220	1 100
Ramon Bilbao Crianza, Rioja <i>Tempranillo</i>	Spain	280	1 400
M. Chapoutier "Belleruche" Côtes du Rhône <i>Grenache, Syrah</i>	France	300	1 500
Banfi Col di Sasso <i>Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	Italia	300	1 500
Bodega Norton Reserva <i>Malbec</i>	Argentina	360	1 800
Chateau Begadan, Medoc Bordeaux <i>Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot</i>	France	360	1 800
Vasse Felix Filius, Margaret River <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	Australia	360	1 800
Bogle Old Vine, California <i>Zinfandel</i>	USA	440	2 200
Louis Jadot, Bourgogne Cote d'Or <i>Pinot Noir</i>	France	480	2 400
Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne <i>Pinot Noir</i>	France	620	2 800
Penfolds, Bin 389, South Eastern Australia <i>Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz</i>	Australia	1 060	5 300

所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000), 另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

招牌鷄尾酒



所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000) , 另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。

Blossom Eden | 繁花之境

Gin, premium tonic, chrysanthemum and elderflower perfume
金酒、优质汤力水、菊花、接骨木花香料

320

Passion Elixir | 百香聖水

Housewine, seasonal fresh chopped fruit, thyme and spiced, passion juice
招牌酒、时令果切、百里香、香料、百香果汁

320

Tropical Dream | 热帶綺夢

Vodka, basil leaves, pineapple and apple juice, apple vinegar, matcha, honey
伏特加、罗勒叶、菠萝汁、苹果汁、苹果醋、抹茶、蜂蜜

320

Hive Emerald | 蜂巢翡翠

Rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup
朗姆酒、蓝库拉索橙皮酒、菠萝汁、青柠汁、糖浆

320

Bee's Knees Cocktail | 蜂之膝鷄尾酒

Gin, lemon juice, passion juice, honey syrup, jasmine tea, St-Germain
金酒、柠檬汁、百香果汁、蜂蜜糖浆、茉莉花茶、圣哲曼

320

Hive Cooler | 蜂巢酷樂

Watermelon, cucumber, mix citrus and elderflower tonic
西瓜、黄瓜、混合柑橘和接骨木花汤力水

260

Cranberry Lychee | 蔓越莓荔枝

Cranberry juice, apple juice, orange juice, lychee juice, grenadine
蔓越莓汁、苹果汁、橙汁、荔枝汁、石榴汁

260





LADY TRIEU 金酒時刻

Lady Trieu Sapa Citrus Tea Gin

350

一种芳香型金酒，弥漫着乌龙茶的草本香气，层层涌现的柑橘气息和温暖的胡椒辛香交织糅合，令人陶醉

柠檬叶、柚子皮和芬味树汤力水

Lady Trieu Contemporary Vietnam Gin

350

小批量生产的Lady Trieu精选源自越南各地的优质原料匠心酿造而成
青柠、薄荷和芬味树汤力水

Lady Trieu Mekong Delta Gin

350

香料的馥郁芳香裹挟着充满活力的柑橘油香，与杜松子和胡椒的风味和谐交织，经典风味中融合一抹独特的地域风情

橙汁、肉桂棒和芬味树汤力水

Lady Trieu Dalat Flowerbomb Gin

350

清新芬芳的大叻气息扑鼻而来，伴随着明亮的茉莉花香和菊花香气。随之而来的柑橘气息满蕴活力，混合着莲花和香菜的泥土芬芳，奏响和谐的芬芳序曲。荜澄茄的气息中点缀着一抹柠檬草的香气

青柠、薄荷和芬味树汤力水

Lady Trieu Hoian Spice Road Gin

350

小豆蔻、桂皮和生姜在会安的历史中扮演着重要的角色，也是这款金酒的特色。
充满活力的青柠和柚子香气与胡椒的活力芬芳完美糅合

姜、苹果干和芬味树汤力水

經典鷄尾酒



Dry Martini | 干馬提尼

Gin, vermouth, olives

金酒、味美思、橄榄

329

Margarita | 瑪格麗特

Tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice, salt

龙舌兰酒、橙味利口酒、青柠汁、盐

329

Moscow Mule | 莫斯科之驃

Vodka, ginger beer, lime, bitter

伏特加、姜汁啤酒、青柠、苦精

329

Newyork sour | 紐約酸

Bourbon whiskey, lime juice, sugar, red wine, egg white

波旁威士忌、青柠汁、糖、红葡萄酒、蛋白

329

Negroni | 尼格羅尼

Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

金酒、金巴利酒、甜味美思

329

French 75 | 法蘭西75

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, sparkling wine

金酒、柠檬汁、糖浆、起泡酒

329

Singapore Sling | 新加坡司令

Gin, cherry liqueur, orange liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup

金酒、樱桃利口酒、橙味利口酒、菠萝汁、青柠汁、石榴糖浆

329

Old Fashioned | 古典鷄尾酒

Whiskey, sugar, bitter

威士忌、糖、苦精

329

Mojito | 莫吉托

White rum, lemon juice, mint, sugar syrup, soda water

白朗姆酒、柠檬汁、薄荷、糖浆、苏打水

329



Strawberry Eden — 12PM - 11PM

“Sip into something sweet with our seasonal strawberry drink collection. Whether you crave the coffee-strawberry trend or a refreshing cocktail or mocktail, this is your perfect pink escape.”

Berry Fairy

299

Gin beefeater, pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice, lime juice, strawberry purée

ビーフィーター・ジン、ザクロ&アップルジュース、オレンジジュース、ライムジュース、ストロベリーピューレ

Berry Cloud

199

Pomegranate-apple juice, orange juice, espresso, lime juice, strawberry purée, grenadine

ザクロ&アップルジュース、オレンジジュース、エスプレッソ、ライムジュース、ストロベリーピューレ、グレナデンシロップ

Blooming Berry

199

Olong tea, strawberry purée, hazelnut syrup, fresh strawberry, lime juice

ウーロン茶、ストロベリーピューレ、ヘーゼルナッツシロップ、フレッシュストロベリー、ライムジュース



Alcohol Free

所有价格均使用越南盾 (,000), 另需缴纳5%服务费和现行税费。